13. Sommer-Spal-Biathlon am 15.08.2023
Plassenberg Schiitzen Gleiritsch

Hobby Jg. 1942-2007

15.08.2023

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 95 Koppl, Andreas

2 107 Zimmermann, Johannes
3 101 Wolfsteiner, Ulrich
4 93 Kiener, Sebastian
5 108 Scheuerer, Alexander
6 97 Forster, Michael

7 103 Hagler, Lukas

8 104 Ruhland, Sebastian
9 105 Hanauer, Josef

10 100 Schmidt, Sebastian
11 96 Pretzl, Felix

12 106 Dirscherl, Christian
13 102 Zeus , Johannes
14 94 Pretzl, Johannes
15 99 Lindner, Julia

16 98 Cornel, Ernst

15.08.2023 14:19

Beer, Tobias
Alfred Lippert
Norbert Girtler

Verein

Plassenberg Schutzen Gleiritsch
Hubertusschiitzen Guteneck
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd

Stiftung Wadentest
Hubertusschiitzen Guteneck
Plassenberg Schitzen Gleiritsch
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd
Hubertusschiitzen Guteneck
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd
Plassenberg Schiitzen Gleiritsch
Hubertusschiitzen Guteneck
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd

Stiftung Wadentest
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG

2003
2007
1996
2007
1996
2002
2006
1999
1990
2004
2000
1982
1998
2007
2003
1957

m/w

=N ENS ERS ENS ENS ERS ENS El S
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3x500m

Tobias Beer

Zeit (brutto)
00:08:07
00:08:45
00:08:48
00:08:51
00:09:17
00:09:20
00:09:27
00:09:33
00:09:36
00:09:41
00:09:50
00:10:20
00:10:43
00:12:06
00:13:35
00:16:12

Bonus

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNo]

Strafe
0(0)
0(0)
0(1)
0(2)
0(2)
0(1)
0(1)
0(@3)
0(2)
0(1)
0(2)
0(0)
0(8)
0(2)
0(3)
0 (6)

Platz AK AK
1 HH
2 HH
3 HH
4 HH
5 HH
6 HH
7 HH
8 HH
9 HH
10 HH
11 HH
12 HH
13 HH
14 HH
1 HD
15 HH
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